10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ITA 16008

ITA 14371

ITA14872

EUR 36008

ITA 16606

RUS 18306

ITA16417

ITA3111

ITA 14175

ITA 15338

ITA 136

ITA17165

ITA13701

GER 157

ITA 13021

ITA 17343

ITA 14484

ITA17427

ITA 15719

ITA16373

ITA 15634

ITA 13081

FRA 9651

SLO 262

ITA 16303

ITA13736

ITA17183

ITA 16993

ITA 304

ITA 16033

ITA 12819

CRO SN

ITA 3072

ITA 408

ARRIVIIN TEMPO REALE - PARTENZA SABATO 7 APRILE 2018 ORE 11:00:00

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR

CITTA' DI GRISOLERA

LUNAPERTE

COLUMBIA

BLUE SKY

OVERWIND

IL MORO DI VENEZIA XXVII

MATRIX

TASMANIA

DEMON-X

KIKA GREEN CHALLENGE

HAURAKI

BLACK ANGEL

TRI MAIDEN

YAK 2

SKIP INTRO

KALA NAG

MARTINEA

SCACCO MATTO

LE PELICAN

NEREIDE

X-RAY

WILLIAM B

JAGODA

ANDREBORA

JODC

ORSO BRILLO

DON'T FORGET TO SMILE

SATANAS

NON SOLO CIURMA

HOCUS POCUS

BOF IV

ANGELO

ANTIGUA

Millennium 40

FY 45

Millennium 40

Solaris 36

GS 43

Farr 30

NM43

Farr 30

First 40.7

X-35

BM40 Class 40

First 36.7

IMX-38

Sprint 750 MKII

Dam 35

Sun Fast 3600

First 40.7

More 55

Queen 34

Salona 37

Queen 34

X-412

A 35

Murphy 26 C

G.S. 37

Jod 35

Grand Soleil 45

Elan E4

Mini 650

First 40.7

Adventure 30

X 562

Pogo 30

Mini 650

12

14

12,00

10,99

13,29

9,43

12,8

9,43

11,92

10,56

12,18

10,98

11,37

7.4

10,6

10,8

11,92

16,00

9,99

11,25

9,99

12,5

10,59

7,98

11,3

10,63

13,75

10,5

6,5

11,92

9,14

16,98

9,14

6,5

 Roia Novello Dono' Cesc

Daniele Franco

Sporting Club Due Vele

Camerotto Natale

Terrieri Claudio

Baschirotto Giorgio

Narduzzi Alessandro

Zucca Alessandra

Di Chiara Antonio

Novello Stefano

Daniele Franco/Bressan Cesare

Volpato Roberto

Leghissa Alberto

Terrieri Claudio

Rigon Francesco

Narduzzi Alessandro

Clavarino Andrea

Di Chiara Antonio

Borgatello-Lombardo Borgatello Nicola/Lombardo Daniele

Verardo Alessio Verardo Cristiano/Verardo Alessio
Trevisan Mauro Trevisan Mauro/Trevisan Giovanni
Striuli Paolo Striuli Paolo
Friedl Helmut Friedl Helmut/Friedl Uschi
Gallo Maurizio Gallo Maurizio/Biasio Giulia
Romano Marco Romano Marco/Favaro Paolo
Race & Cruise Charter Gusso Felice
Fioravanti Andrea Baldo Ettore

Mineo Ugo Mineo Ugo

Migliorino Giorgio

Salviato-Rando

Bragagnolo Giuseppe

Migliorino Giorgio

Salviato Igli/Chiericato Pierantonio

Bragagnolo Giovanni

Bottecchia Alessandro 3ottecchia Alessandro/Trevisan Francesc

Grcar Robert

Mattiuzzo Roberto

Corazza Sergio

Fioravanti Paolo

Grcar Jaka

Vattiuzzo Roberto/De Cassan Francesco

Corazza Sergio

Baldo Ettore

Pionieri del Mare-Sforza Sforza Giampietro

Bressan Cesare Burello Marco/Polo Manuel
Non Solo Vela asd Macagnino Michele
Luppi Tommaso Luppi Tommaso/Bergamo Alberto
Fortini Andrea Fortini Andrea
d'Amico Federico d'Amico Federico/ Giannessi Edoardo

Polo Manuel Deganutti Franco/Boatto Alessandra

DN Sistiana

CN Santa Margherita

CN Santa Margherita

DN Sistiana

CV Ravennate

CDV Venezia

CDV Venezia

YC Hannibal

LNI Trieste

Portodimare

CN Santa Margherita

CN Santa Margherita

CN Santa Margherita

Sefsta EV

Vento di Venezia

DN Sistiana

DV Veneziano

LNI Mestre

CV Ravennate

YC Vicenza

LNI Chioggia

CN Santa Margherita

SV Oscar Cosulich

JK Izola

CN Santa Margherita

Non Solo Mare

LNI Mestre

Portodimare

Portodimare

CV Bibione

DV Veneziano

CN Levante

YC Adriaco

SV Oscar Cosulich

07/04/18

07/04/18

07/04/18

07/04/18

07/04/18

07/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

22.46.12

23.06.24

23.37.25

23.43.33

23.45.08

23.57.19

00.01.10

00.28.42

00.37.28

00.43.54

00.45.12

00.48.08

01.09.22

01.22.59

01.27.12

02.39.00

02.41.50

03.46.26

03.56.17

04.03.49

04.03.59

04.09.15

04.27.22

04.27.25

04.30.39

04.30.41

04.43.45

04.48.47

04.51.04

04.51.30

05.01.49

05.07.19

05.07.59

05.10.05

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

X2

X2

X2

XTUTTI

TRIMA

X2

X2

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

MINI

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

X2

MINI



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

ITA 15598

ITA 15545

ITA17

ITA279

ITA 15908

ITA17083

ITA 588

ITA 14914

ITA17777

SLO 997

ITA 16969

ITA17411

ITA17414

ITA 576

ITA 5067

ITA 12319

ITA513

ITA13

ITA17157

ITAFUERTE

ITA 13849

ITA 80M

ITA 4992

ITA 15011

ITA3211

ITA 5283

ITASN

ITA 398

ITASN

ITA 452

ITA17224

ITA 17008

ITA 5989

ALI

KEIRA

PAPA

ORSETTATRE

NON SOLO VELA

SPIRIT

ACTINIAS

BIRIKO'

ELI

SIBRA

MOON

ARIA SERENA

CATINA 4

PEPPER

ALESSANDRA IV

GRAN PESTO

YAK

MIKE

ORAERA

FUERTE VENTURA

BRIVIDO

BELAVITA

ROSSO DI SERA

ANTIGONE

CALA ROSSA

SCIROCCATA

PLAYTIME

LISKA

ONDAVAGABONDA

HYDRAIII

PRINCESSE

HADAR

LA BOHEME

First 40.7

Zuanelli 40

Giro 34

Elan 40

First 40.7

Cross IMS 31

Marchi 39

Doufour 34

Sun Fast 40

Elan 340

Cobra 33

G.S.40B/C

Hanse 311

Mini 650

First 36.7

Sintesi 45

Mini 650

Giro 34

Dufour 410

Jod 35

First 31.7

Brio 760

Elan 333

Salona 40

Sun Charm 39

Hanse 370

Pajot 40

Mini 650

S.0. 491

First 25.7

First 42S7

Dehler 38

Bavaria 34 C

11,92

11,98

10,2

11,91

11,92

9,3

11,65

9,93

12,4

9,45

6,5

10,98

13,50

6,5

10,2

12,33

10,63

9,5

7,60

9,99

12,02

11,47

11,35

12,45

6,5

14,75

7,5

12,68

11,40

10,45

Velsub Asd-Maran

Caregnato Gianluca

Vivi la Vela Caorle

Tosato Stefano

Non Solo Vela asd

Pizzi Luca

Rigon Carla

Paglionico Marco

Cavazzuti Mauro

Worldwidecharter

Anchor Sail Club

Perazzetta Guido

Spaggiari Gabriele

Antibavela/Balboni
Marco

Antibavela

Arezzo Nicola

Guidetti Francesco

Vivi la Vela Caorle

Menon Fabio

Alberini Massimo

Lezzi Roberto

De Nardi Mirco

Vela Nord Est asd

Oltremare Ferrara

Tesser Fabio

Causin Loris

Fantin Francesca

Bertotti Francesco

Bolzonaro Ugo

Beretta Vittorio "Roy"

Schiavato Marino

Maggio Mauro

Boem Fabio

Maran Oreste

Caregnato Gianluca

Drigo lvan

Tosato Stefano

Foschi Fabio

Pizzi Luca

Rigon Carla

Paglionico Marco

Cavazzuti Mauro

Zottele Nicola

Maestrello Michele

Perazzetta Guido/Cossutti Massimo

Spaggiari Gabriele

Balboni Marco/Zerbinati Massimo

Cornuda Stefano

Arezzo Nicola

Guidetti Francesco

Celeprin Gianluca

Menon Fabio

Alberini Massimo

Lezzi Roberto

Tomasi Gianni

Dal Ferro Flavio

Bertelli Sara

Tesser Fabio

Causin Loris

Ciscato Alessandro/Vicentini Davide

Bertotti Francesco/Matteo Molinaro

Bolzonaro Ugo

Lupano Walter/Beretta Vittorio Roy

Schiavato Marino

Maggio Mauro

Boem Fabio/Marini Stefano

LNI Vicenza

LNI Treviso

CN Santa Margherita

Portodimare

CV Bibione

CN Chioggia

Treviso SC

Assovela Percoto

Ravenna YC

CN Santa Margherita

LNI Padova

LNI Treviso

YC Parma

SV Caorle

Treviso SC

LNI Mestre

CN Santa Margherita

CN Santa Margherita

Treviso SC

Portodimare

Nautica Grignano Asd

CV Aprilia Marittima

SV Barcola Grignano

Ravenna YC

LNI Treviso

LNI Mestre

CN Santa Margherita

SV Oscar Cosulich

YC Vicenza

CN Santa Margherita

Treviso SC

YC Vicenza

CN Santa Margherita

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

07/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

08/04/18

05.12.20

05.19.54.

05.24.00

05.24.08

05.26.47

05.32.37

05.36.34

05.46.14

05.50.16

05.52.53

06.19.30

07.01.05

07.09.35

07.10.32

07.20.07

07.21.08

07.21.30

07.40.36

09.09.57

10.00.31

10.19.17

12.33.38

13.13.09

13.15.43

13.36.40

15.06.42

DNC

DNC

RET

RET

RET

RET

RET

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

MINI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

MINI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

TRIMA

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

TRIMA

MINI

XTUTTI

X2

XTUTTI

XTUTTI

X2



